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PORT OF
BURNTISLAND

Logistical gateway for transportation
and distribution by sea, rail or road
across Scotland.
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CONTACTS

Port Manager
David Webster - david.webster@forthports.co.uk

Operations Manager
Mark Gaffney - mark.gaffney@forthports.co.uk

Harbour Master:
Shaun Ward - shaun.ward@forthports.co.uk
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PORT DETAILS

Port Manager
David Webster - david.webster@forthports.co.uk

Operations Manager
Mark Gaffney - mark.gaffney@forthports.co.uk

Harbour Master:
Shaun Ward - shaun.ward@forthports.co.uk

0 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

PORT DETAILS

Port Manager
Fiona Doherty - fiona.doherty@forthports.co.uk

Operations Manager
Kenny Williamson - kenny.williamson@forthports.co.uk

Harbour Master
Greg Maitland - greg.maitland@forthports.co.uk
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PORT DETAILS

> Maximum Vessel Size: 102 LOA
> 14.4 Beam
> 5m Draft

T+44 (0)1324 668 400
marketing@forthports.co.uk

FORTH
PORTS

SCOTLAND

www.forthports.co.uk

> Maximum Vessel Size: 102 LOA
> 14.4 Beam
> 5m Draft

> Maximum Vessel Size: 121.9 LOA
> 16.85 Beam
> 6.7m Draft

making quay connections



